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B R I D G E R

W I L D E R N E S S

BRIDGER - TETON
NATIONAL FOREST

SCAB CREEK

WILDERNESS

STUDY AREA

FALL CREEK
WILDLIFE HABITAT

MANAGEMENT AREA

HALF MOON WILDLIFE
HABITAT MANAGEMENT AREA

HUSTON PUBLIC
ACCESS AREA

SODA LAKE WILDLIFE
HABITAT MANAGEMENT AREA

FS780

FS780

FS766

FS763

FS751 FS753

FS753

FS749

FS740

FS740

FS741

FS741

FS742

FS743

FS740

FS748

FS740

FS743

!110

J5102

!136 (353

¤191 !104
!125

!210 J5415

(353

(353

!122

!202

!122
J5423

J5423

J5423

!125

!104

J5106

J5106

J5106

J5106

J5424
!125

!109

!109

!121

!203

¤191

¤191

!121
!220

!135

!144

!218

J5102

!123

!123

!205

!154

!204

!190

!184

!189

!199

J5102

J5102

!146A

!110

!110!187

!110
!179

!140

¤191
(352

!190A

!190

!217

!144

!144

(352
!145

(352
!120

!120

!149

!119

!154

!102
!101

!119

!119

PINEDALE NW QUADRANGLE 2 0 2 4 6 81
Miles

2 0 2 4 6 81
Kilometers MAP SCALE 1:30,000
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